Inventum Machine Tools Pvt Ltd Mumbai,INDIA.

CERTIFICATE FOR SALES & MARKETING

Shreeram Industries Ahmedabad, INDIA.

Authorized Channel Partner For Sales And Marketing Of Products Offered By Inventum Machine Tools Pvt ltd.

Shreeram

Is Authorized For Usa, Canada, Mexico, South Africa

Effective Date:--1st April 2022

PLACE:-Mumbai

Director: Mr Harsad Panchal



1



SIGN & STAMP



DATE:-01.04.2022

Inventum Machine Tools Pvt Ltd Mumbai, INDIA. CERTIFICATE

FOR SALES & MARKETING

Shreeram Industries Ahmedabad, INDIA.

Authorized Channel Partner For Sales And Marketing Of Products Offered By Inventum Machine Tools Pvt ltd.

Shreeram

Is Authorized For Usa, Canada, Mexico, South Africa

Effective Date:--1st April 2022

PLACE:-Mumbai

DATE:-01.04.2022

Director: Mr Harsad Panchal





